WOC-Testrace 2011 SPRINT

ME

2. Jul. 2011

CZE - GER - LTU - SUI

STARTLISTE
Elite Men (ME) 2.6 km /25 m /22 Posten (46)

St.Nr.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7"
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

S|-Card

500255
501046
500749
791012
500844
855555
504374
515176
1160483
902806
2003149
515110
851523
515174
504336
500850
2003092
871019
1201002
500300
543210
1301794
2003592
890118
555456
515404
1392350
887940
501659
750120
991021
515163
2003453
501151
1603316
501948
1394262
515483
500876
890803
2003731
515127
895043

Name Vorname

Muller Matthias
Krepsta Simonas
Héagler Sebastian
Lubina Alexander
Mathys Jonas
Riechers Soren
Hohl Christian
Kodeda Stepan
Hubmann Daniel
Friedrichs Bjarne
Ruedlinger Andreas
Prochazka Jan
Kyburz Matthias
Smola Michal
Brandli Simon
Dlabaja Tomas
Rathgeb Christoph
Aleliunas Vilius
Lauenstein Marc
Ldsch Soren
Sauter Philipp
Beliunas Vytautas
Merz Matthias
Hajek Daniel
Howald Severin
Sedivy Jan
Hertner Fabian
Kral Vojtech
Hubmann Martin
Bilevicius Liutauras
Merz Jonas
Nykodym Milos
Kyburz Andreas
Gvildys Jonas Vytautas
Hagler Kaspar
Brandt Christoph
Rollier Baptiste
Smehlik Eduard
Huber Raffael
Lutzkendorf Paul
Lombriser Stefan
Chromy Adam
Zimmermann Beat

Jg
1982

1986
1979
1987
1987
1989
1988
1983
1990
1985
1984
1990
1981
1990
1983
1987

1980
1987
1989

1984
1989
1989
1984
1985
1988
1989

1987
1990
1988

1988
1989
1982
1987
1988
1989
1985
1988
1982

Nation Verein

Sul
LTU
Sul
GER
Sul
GER
Sul
CZE
Sul
GER
Sul
CZE
Sul
CZE
Sul
CZE
Sul
LTU
Sul
GER
Sul
LTU
Sul
CZE
Sul
CZE
Sul
CZE
Sul
LTU
Sul
CZE
Sul
LTU
Sul
GER
Sul
CZE
Sul
GER
Sul
CZE
Sul

Annecy | Vielle Ville 1:4'000

Swiss Orienteering Team

hh:mm:ss

09:33:00
09:34:00
09:35:00
09:36:00
09:37:00
09:38:00
09:39:00
09:40:00
09:41:00
09:42:00
09:43:00
09:44:00
09:45:00
09:46:00
09:47:00
09:48:00
09:49:00
09:50:00
09:51:00
09:52:00
09:53:00
09:54:00
09:55:00
09:56:00
09:57:00
09:58:00
09:59:00
10:00:00
10:01:00
10:02:00
10:03:00
10:04:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:07:00
10:08:00
10:09:00
10:10:00
10:11:00
10:12:00
10:13:00
10:14:00
10:15:00

ORware / 27. Jun. 2011 00:59:17

(c) picoSOFT.ch



ME - Seite 2

WOC-Testrace 2011 SPRINT 2. Jul. 2011

CZE - GER-LTU - SUI Annecy | Vielle Ville 1:4'000

STARTLISTE Swiss Orienteering Team

Elite Men (ME) 2.6 km/25m /22 Posten (46) (Fortsetzung)

St.Nr. Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg Nation Verein hh:mm:ss
94 501188  Stulgys Donatas LTU 10:16:00
95 500745 Hodel Thomas 1972 SUI 10:17:00
96 500849  Kriger Robert 1983 GER 10:18:00

ORware / 27. Jun. 2011 00:59:17 (c) picoSOFT.ch



WOC-Testrace 2011 SPRINT

WE

2. Jul. 2011

CZE - GER - LTU - SUI

STARTLISTE
Elite Women (WE)

St.Nr.

—
QOQOWoo~NoorhwWwpnN -

LN 22
QQOWooO~NoooTPhPOWODN ~2OCOOONOOOTRROLODND

S|-Card

2003493
1007544
1006202
897345
410404
771130
2003016
515102
500283
995854
2003247
510202
991041
515494
1998001
500266
810504
1392245
929407
991044
500265
810917
906217
504678
515126
2003382
501042
900609
172222
2003081

2.2km/25m/19 Posten (30)

Name Vorname

Cejka Caroline
Poklopova Lenka
Razaityte Gabija
Bochenkova Ivana
Seib Jenny
Kazlauskaite Indre
Friederich Rahel
Duchova Iveta
Luscher Sara
Jurenikova Eva
Hauswirth Sabine
Ptasekaite Rasa
Aebi Bettina
Topinkova Monika
Fassler Mirjam
Brozkova Dana
TroRe Christiane
Mathys Brigitta
Rybakovaite Kristina
Wild Angela
Brozkova Radka
Wyder Judith
Knapova Jana
Kubli Merla
Zverinova Martina
Muhlemann Brigitte
Pauzaite Sandra
Feer Isabelle
Biller Anna
Brodmann Ines

Jg

1985
1989

1989
1986

1986
1986
1986
1978
1987

1990
1980
1990
1981
1991
1990

1980
1984
1988
1990
1990
1983
1978

1990
1992
1985

Nation Verein

Sul
CZE
LTU
CZE
GER
LTU
Sul
CZE
Sul
CZE
Sul
LTU
Sul
CZE
Sul
CZE
GER
Sul
LTU
Sul
CZE
Sul
CZE
Sul
CZE
Sul
LTU
Sul
GER
Sul

Annecy | Vielle Ville 1:4'000

Swiss Orienteering Team

hh:mm:ss

09:00:00
09:01:00
09:02:00
09:03:00
09:04:00
09:05:00
09:06:00
09:07:00
09:08:00
09:09:00
09:10:00
09:11:00
09:12:00
09:13:00
09:14:00
09:15:00
09:16:00
09:17:00
09:18:00
09:19:00
09:20:00
09:21:00
09:22:00
09:23:00
09:24:00
09:25:00
09:26:00
09:27:00
09:28:00
09:29:00

ORware / 27. Jun. 2011 00:59:17

(c) picoSOFT.ch



